UNICO Q9
recessed
 Square recessed multi-downlight made of
die-cast aluminium; equipped with nine individu­
ally selectable or pre-specified, customised
light elements; installation without tools in
mounting set with ball catch system; easy elec­
trical installation by means of reverse polarity

SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALLWASHER FLOOR CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
Electrical mounting accessories (optional)
THROUGH WIRING CONNECTION BOX
TYPE L·W·H (mm) ORDER CODE
Linect®-Ready
005-2531110-through-wire-connection-box
30
58
105
Mounting accessories (required)
MOUNTING SET trimless for plasterboard ceilings 12.5/15/20/25 mm
L·W·H (mm) ORDER CODE
for UNICO Q9
12
2
122
173
47
MOUNTING SET with trim for intermediate ceilings, 2-25 mm
COLOUR L·W·H (mm) ORDER CODE
for UNICO Q9
138
13
8
30
24.7 W 2700 K 3330 lm 135 lm/W 090-7Q99 G0 41
3000 K 3330 lm 135 lm/W 090-7Q90 G0 41
3500 K 3470 lm 140 lm/W 090-7Q92 G0 41
4000 K 3540 lm 143 lm/W 090-7Q91 G0 41
24.7 W 2700 K 2570 lm 104 lm/W 090-7Q99 A0041
3000 K 2570 lm 104 lm/W 090-7Q90 A0041
3500 K 2670 lm 108 lm/W 090-7Q92 A0041
4000 K 2730 lm 111 lm/W 090-7Q91 A0041
24.7 W 2700 K 3020 lm 122 lm/W 090-7Q99 W0 41
3000 K 3020 lm 122 lm/W 090-7Q90 W0 41
3500 K 3140 lm 127 lm/W 090-7Q92 W0 41
4000 K 3210 lm 130 lm/W 090-7Q91 W0 41
non DIM cable ø 4 – 12 mm 105·58·30 005-2531110
DALI cable ø 4 – 12 mm 105·58·30 005-2551110
122·122·47 090-7Q90100
jet black 138·138·30 090-7Q9020B
traffic white 138·138·30 090-7Q9020W
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3